04 May
04 May
11 May
11 May
18 May
25 May
25 May
29 May
01 June

01 June

08 June

08 June

15 June

22 June
22 June

29 June

LA COTE CHURCH WORSHIP SCHEDULE
04.05.25 to 29.06.25

08:45

16:00

10:00

16:00

16:00

10:00

16:00

10:30

08:45

16:00

10:00

16:00

16:00

10:00

16:00

16:00

Crassier

Gingins

Divonne

Gingins

Gingins

Divonne

Gingins

Rianmont

Crassier

Gingins

Divonne

Gingins

Crassier

Divonne
Gingins

Gingins

3rd Sunday of Easter
3rd Sunday of Easter
4th Sunday of Easter
4th Sunday of Easter
5th Sunday of Easter
6th Sunday of Easter
6th Sunday of Easter
Ascension Day
Sunday after Ascension

Sunday after Ascension

Pentecost Sunday

Pentecost Sunday

Trinity Sunday

1st Sunday after Trinity
1st Sunday after Trinity

2nd Sunday after Trinity

Early Said Eucharist

Holy Communion
+ Sunday Club

Morning Prayer
+ Sunday Club

Evening Prayer
Holy Communion
Holy Communion

Taizé Prayer Service

Holy Communion

Early Said Eucharist

Holy Communion
+ Sunday Club

Holy Communion
+ Sunday Club

Evening Prayer

Holy Communion
Gift Day Celebration

Holy Communion
Taizé Prayer Service

All Age Celebration



